
HESBAYE NAMUROISE GENERAL                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            28-08-21  93 VIEUX+YEARLS      Amateurs:15 LACHER:12.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  26  8   71944 BE 100204220 13.42531  987.0893    1 
   2 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  26 22       2 BE 103755019 13.45031  958.5930    2 
   3 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  6  6   90491 BE 100484620 14.06121  940.6386    3 
   4 305973-35 DELVEAUX-JOCHMANS     RAMILLI  5  1   85867 BE 104920119 14.01271  938.9331    4 
   5 308469-09 LANOY NADIA           HEMPTIN  2  1   85288 BE 115238817 14.01180  934.1512    5 
   6 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 13 11   89100 00 104906319 14.05410  931.1967    6 
   7 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  26 16       3 BE 509937419 13.47261  929.0889    7 
   8 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  26 25       4 BE 115730019 13.47341  927.4919    8 
   9 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  6  4       2 BE 100485920 14.08201  920.2319    9 
  10 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  6  3   85427 BE 100240820 14.03181  915.5999   10 
  11 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 13  6       2 BE 112443318 14.07520  910.4223   11 
  12 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  26 19       5 BE 103752819 13.49051  909.7047   12 
  13 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 13 12       3 BE 112444918 14.07570  909.6478   13 
  14 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  26  4       6 BE 100204520 13.49091  908.9385   14 
  15 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  2  1   76294 BE 101557120 13.55080  896.1707   15 
  16 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  5  4   77809 BE 100246320 13.57170  891.4531   16 
  17 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 13  7       4 BE 104907019 14.10550  882.9067   17 
  18 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 13  4       5 BE 112441118 14.10570  882.6152   18 
  19 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 13 10       6 BE 104908119 14.11380  876.6809   19 
  20 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  6  2       3 BE 112408318 14.13341  873.7323   20 
  21 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 12  2   76174 BE 111845318 13.57460  867.9149   21 
  22 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 12  9       2 BE 100288220 13.58000  865.6136   22 
  23 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 12  4       3 BE 103297419 13.58300  860.7232   23 
  24 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  26  6       7 BE 100201320 13.53591  856.6292   24 
  25 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  26 21       8 BE 115726719 13.54281  851.7275   25 
  26 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  6  3       4 BE 112409318 14.16511  846.8843   26 
  27 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  6  1       2 BE 113529814 14.11001  845.7979   27 
  28 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 13  5       7 BE 104907919 14.15390  843.3507   28 
  29 307457-64 NOEL PASCAL           CORTIL-  5  2   82084 BE 119109416 14.07430  840.0205   29 
  30 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU   2  2   75610 BE 116086217 14.00140  837.9387   30 
  31 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  2  2       2 BE 101557220 14.01070  837.3221   31 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE GENERAL                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            28-08-21  32 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:10 LACHER:12.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN   6  6   71944 BE 100204220 13.42531  987.0893    1 
   2 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  3  3   90491 BE 100484620 14.06121  940.6386    2 
   3 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  3  1       2 BE 100485920 14.08201  920.2319    3 
   4 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  4  1   85427 BE 100240820 14.03181  915.5999    4 
   5 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN   6  2       2 BE 100204520 13.49091  908.9385    5 
   6 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  2  1   76294 BE 101557120 13.55080  896.1707    6 
   7 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  2  1   77809 BE 100246320 13.57170  891.4531    7 
   8 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  4  1   76174 BE 100288220 13.58000  865.6136    8 
   9 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN   6  4       3 BE 100201320 13.53591  856.6292    9 
  10 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  2  2       2 BE 101557220 14.01070  837.3221   10 
  11 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  3  2       3 BE 100483920 14.18411  832.5988   11 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE GENERAL                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            28-08-21  375 JEUNES           Amateurs:26 LACHER:12.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 12 10   83025 BE 103183221 13.57150  951.5759    1 
   2 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M 16 10   70303 BE 103118521 13.43560  950.8972    2 
   3 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL   HEMPTIN 15 10   85288 BE 103195321 14.01350  931.2611    3 
   4 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 12  6   89100 00 103268421 14.06190  925.0735    4 
   5 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  8  8   76294 BE 113215021 13.53270  914.2481    5 
   6 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL   HEMPTIN 15  2       2 BE 103170321 14.03210  913.6369    6 
   7 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 17  3   76371 BE 115329221 13.53591  909.3410    7 
   8 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  23 10   68516 00 104041521 13.45250  908.4994    8 
   9 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  26 17   75610 BE 104010221 13.53420  903.3453    9 
  10 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  26 11       2 BE 104011921 13.53440  902.9857   10 
  11 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 20  2   79023 BE 103882621 13.57570  898.4991   11 
  12 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 20 10       2 BE 103884821 13.58000  897.9886   12 
  13 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 12  2       2 BE 103185021 14.02450  895.1482   13 



  14 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  7  5   70849 BE 104071121 13.49350  890.2492   14 
  15 305973-35 DELVEAUX-JOCHMANS     RAMILLI 21 21   85867 00 113211121 14.06451  887.4989   15 
  16 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  23 15       2 BE 104040121 13.48000  878.4103   16 
  17 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  23  7       3 BE 104044621 13.48040  877.6601   17 
  18 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 17 17       2 BE 103209621 13.57361  871.7985   18 
  19 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 17  2       3 BE 115329921 13.57391  871.3012   19 
  20 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 17  6       4 BE 115329521 13.57401  871.1355   20 
  21 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 20  8       3 BE 103887721 14.00450  870.7769   21 
  22 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  7  1       2 BE 104071621 13.52000  864.0122   22 
  23 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 41  3   90491 BE 103225021 14.16391  848.4724   23 
  24 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 41  4       2 BE 103225821 14.17011  845.5654   24 
  24 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 41 10       3 00 103228921 14.17011  845.5654   24 
  26 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M 16 12       2 BE 103116821 13.53100  845.3267   26 
  27 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  15  1   71944 BE 103193621 13.55071  845.2233   27 
  28 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M 16 11       3 BE 103118621 13.53130  844.8187   28 
  29 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M 16 13       4 BE 103198121 13.53190  843.8048   29 
  30 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  23  5       4 BE 104045821 13.51140  843.4469   30 
  31 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  23 18       5 BE 104040821 13.51320  840.3434   31 
  32 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   16  3   70389 BE 103105421 13.53520  839.2965   32 
  33 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 17  4       5 BE 115329621 14.01021  838.9191   33 
  34 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 12  1       2 00 103268821 14.16200  837.9310   34 
  35 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 12  3       3 BE 103183821 14.09070  837.6492   35 
  36 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  7  3       3 BE 104071021 13.54520  834.8272   36 
  37 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 12  8       4 BE 103184121 14.09280  834.7017   37 
  38 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 13  6   91683 BE 112634521 14.20150  831.5918   38 
  39 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 15  9   91969 BE 112654021 14.20370  831.4208   39 
  40 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  8  4       2 BE 113215121 14.01460  831.3912   40 
  41 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  8  6       3 BE 113215721 14.01510  830.6369   41 
  42 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  8  3       4 BE 104068621 14.01540  830.1850   42 
  43 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 41 26       4 BE 103226821 14.19111  828.7860   43 
  44 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 20 12       4 BE 103889921 14.05260  828.0440   44 
  45 305973-35 DELVEAUX-JOCHMANS     RAMILLI 21  4       2 00 113214021 14.13551  826.2931   45 
  46 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 41 20       5 BE 103224621 14.19391  825.2588   46 
  47 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL   HEMPTIN 15  3       3 BE 103196821 14.13390  822.8461   47 
  48 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 12  7       5 BE 103183921 14.11010  821.8941   48 
  49 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M 16  4       5 BE 103197421 13.55340  821.6167   49 
  50 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  23 21       6 BE 104040921 13.54090  814.2127   50 
  51 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  7  7       4 BE 104070621 13.57220  810.9386   51 
  52 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  4  4   76174 BE 103187221 14.03580  810.6492   52 
  53 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  26 14       3 BE 104014021 14.03250  809.3845   53 
  54 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 41  2       6 BE 103225121 14.21511  809.0268   54 
  55 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  26 22       4 BE 104010421 14.03370  807.6553   55 
  56 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 17 16       6 BE 115327621 14.04391  806.8638   56 
  57 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  26 24       5 BE 104016621 14.03430  806.7935   57 
  58 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 41 12       7 00 103228821 14.22271  804.7102   58 
  59 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 12  6       6 BE 103184321 14.13230  803.0792   59 
  60 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   16  1       2 BE 103103921 13.58530 14.1708,8   60 
  61 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M 16  6       6 BE 103197121 13.59310 14.1753,3   61 
  62 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 12 12       7 BE 103183121 14.18210 14.2049,1   62 
  63 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   16  5       3 BE 103101621 14.02380 14.2053,8   63 
  64 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  4  1       2 BE 103186621 14.10510 14.2152,9   64 
  65 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 12  5       8 BE 103182921 14.20270 14.2255,1   65 
  66 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL   HEMPTIN 15  6       4 BE 103196921 14.23170 14.2255,4   66 
  67 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  26 13       6 BE 104012921 14.05150 14.2314,2   67 
  67 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  26 19       7 BE 104015121 14.05150 14.2314,2   67 
  69 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  26 21       8 BE 104015021 14.05220 14.2321,2   69 
  70 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 12  2       3 00 103268621 14.22140 14.2321,5   70 
  71 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M 16  2       7 BE 103117721 14.05020 14.2324,3   71 
  72 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES   9  3   70747 BE 104026121 13.59411 14.2345,1   72 
  73 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  7  3   77809 BE 103173621 14.14540 14.2353,3   73 
  74 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 13 10       2 BE 112636921 14.26060 14.2359,8   74 
  75 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  26 23       9 BE 104015621 14.06350 14.2434,2   75 
  76 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES   9  9       2 BE 104028621 14.00471 14.2451,1   76 
  77 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  7  2       5 BE 104071321 14.00550 14.2451,3   77 
  78 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL   HEMPTIN 15 13       5 BE 103196621 14.25210 14.2459,4   78 
  79 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 12  1       9 BE 103184921 14.22320 14.2500,1   79 
  80 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M 16  8       8 BE 103119921 14.06520 14.2514,3   80 
  81 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 17 11       7 BE 103208321 14.08411 14.2543,3   81 
  82 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 15  7       2 BE 112652721 14.28180 14.2550,3   82 
  83 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 17 10       8 BE 115330021 14.09031 14.2605,3   83 
  84 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  4  3       3 BE 103187721 14.15060 14.2607,9   84 
  85 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 17  7       9 BE 115329021 14.09101 14.2612,3   85 
  86 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  26  5      10 BE 104014121 14.08380 14.2637,2   86 
  87 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   4  4   70764 BE 104065821 14.02550 14.2657,7   87 
  88 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   16  9       4 00 103108521 14.09270 14.2742,8   88 
  89 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M 16  7       9 BE 103198521 14.09210 14.2743,3   89 
  90 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  26 25      11 BE 104016721 14.09480 14.2747,2   90 
  91 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  23 19       7 BE 104041421 14.01180 14.2809,3   91 
  92 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  23 14       8 BE 104040321 14.01250 14.2816,3   92 
  93 309213-74 TOLBECQ MAXIME        BOUGE    5  5   70680 BE 103146421 14.10370 14.2831,0   93 



  94 116984-02 MALOTAUX PHILIPPE     MEUX    26  3   71997 BE 104055621 14.06140 14.2844,2   94 
  95 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 13  4       3 BE 114940521 14.31210 14.2914,8   95 
  96 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 13  3       4 BE 112637121 14.31230 14.2916,8   96 
  97 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  23 11       9 BE 104042321 14.02500 14.2941,3   97 
  98 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  23 22      10 BE 104045221 14.03010 14.2952,3   98 
  99 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 15  6       3 BE 112652921 14.32540 14.3026,3   99 
 100 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 20 11       5 BE 103880721 14.17400 14.3123,3  100 
 101 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  23 13      11 BE 104041321 14.05490 14.3240,3  101 
 102 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M 16  1      10 BE 103117121 14.14260 14.3248,3  102 
 103 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 15  5       4 BE 112652821 14.35380 14.3310,3  103 
 104 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL   HEMPTIN 15 14       6 BE 103171721 14.33500 14.3328,4  104 
 105 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  23 20      12 BE 104046021 14.06520 14.3343,3  105 
 106 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  23  1      13 BE 104042221 14.07150 14.3406,3  106 
 106 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  23 17      14 BE 104040721 14.07150 14.3406,3  106 
 108 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 13 11       5 BE 112632121 14.39520 14.3745,8  108 
 109 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M 16  9      11 BE 103117021 14.19390 14.3801,3  109 
 110 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  15  8       2 BE 103128621 14.23031 14.3922,3  110 
 111 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  15  2       3 BE 103128821 14.23201 14.3939,3  111 
 112 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 20 15       6 BE 103881821 14.26130 14.3956,3  112 
 113 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  15 12       4 BE 103127921 14.23381 14.3957,3  113 
 114 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  26  8      12 BE 104015221 14.24230 14.4222,2  114 
 115 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 20 14       7 BE 103892621 14.29060 14.4249,3  115 
 116 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  23  2      15 BE 104041921 14.16050 14.4256,3  116 
 117 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  23 16      16 BE 104040621 14.16060 14.4257,3  117 
 118 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 17  9      10 BE 103205821 14.26141 14.4316,3  118 
 119 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL   HEMPTIN 15  5       7 BE 103196221 14.44070 14.4345,4  119 
 120 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 41 19       8 00 103231021 14.44291 14.4352,3  120 
 121 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  8  2       5 BE 113214021 14.26560 14.4403,9  121 
 122 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES   9  5       3 BE 104027521 14.20090 14.4413,0  122 
 123 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  15 11       5 BE 103129221 14.29281 14.4547,3  123 
 124 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  15 13       6 BE 103129021 14.29421 14.4601,3  124 
 125 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL   HEMPTIN 15 12       8 BE 103172421 14.46250 14.4603,4  125 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE LEUZE                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            28-08-21  26 VIEUX+YEARLS      Amateurs:4 LACHER:12.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  6  6   90491 BE 100484620 14.06121  940.6386    1 
   2 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 13 11   89100 00 104906319 14.05410  931.1967    2 
   3 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  6  4       2 BE 100485920 14.08201  920.2319    3 
   4 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 13  6       2 BE 112443318 14.07520  910.4223    4 
   5 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 13 12       3 BE 112444918 14.07570  909.6478    5 
   6 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 13  7       4 BE 104907019 14.10550  882.9067    6 
   7 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 13  4       5 BE 112441118 14.10570  882.6152    7 
   8 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 13 10       6 BE 104908119 14.11380  876.6809    8 
   9 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  6  2       3 BE 112408318 14.13341  873.7323    9 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE LEUZE                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            28-08-21  20 VIEUX             Amateurs:4 LACHER:12.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 10  8   89100 00 104906319 14.05410  931.1967    1 
   2 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 10  3       2 BE 112443318 14.07520  910.4223    2 
   3 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 10  9       3 BE 112444918 14.07570  909.6478    3 
   4 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 10  4       4 BE 104907019 14.10550  882.9067    4 
   5 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 10  1       5 BE 112441118 14.10570  882.6152    5 
   6 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 10  7       6 BE 104908119 14.11380  876.6809    6 
   7 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  3  2   90491 BE 112408318 14.13341  873.7323    7 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE LEUZE                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            28-08-21  6 YEARLINGS          Amateurs:2 LACHER:12.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  3  3   90491 BE 100484620 14.06121  940.6386    1 
   2 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  3  1       2 BE 100485920 14.08201  920.2319    2 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE LEUZE                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)



-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            28-08-21  146 JEUNES           Amateurs:7 LACHER:12.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 12  6   89100 00 103268421 14.06190  925.0735    1 
   2 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 17  3   76371 BE 115329221 13.53591  909.3410    2 
   3 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 20  2   79023 BE 103882621 13.57570  898.4991    3 
   4 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 20 10       2 BE 103884821 13.58000  897.9886    4 
   5 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 17 17       2 BE 103209621 13.57361  871.7985    5 
   6 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 17  2       3 BE 115329921 13.57391  871.3012    6 
   7 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 17  6       4 BE 115329521 13.57401  871.1355    7 
   8 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 20  8       3 BE 103887721 14.00450  870.7769    8 
   9 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 41  3   90491 BE 103225021 14.16391  848.4724    9 
  10 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 41  4       2 BE 103225821 14.17011  845.5654   10 
  10 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 41 10       3 00 103228921 14.17011  845.5654   10 
  12 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 17  4       5 BE 115329621 14.01021  838.9191   12 
  13 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 12  1       2 00 103268821 14.16200  837.9310   13 
  14 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 13  6   91683 BE 112634521 14.20150  831.5918   14 
  15 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 15  9   91969 BE 112654021 14.20370  831.4208   15 
  16 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 41 26       4 BE 103226821 14.19111  828.7860   16 
  17 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 20 12       4 BE 103889921 14.05260  828.0440   17 
  18 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 41 20       5 BE 103224621 14.19391  825.2588   18 
  19 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 41  2       6 BE 103225121 14.21511  809.0268   19 
  20 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 17 16       6 BE 115327621 14.04391  806.8638   20 
  21 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 41 12       7 00 103228821 14.22271  804.7102   21 
  22 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 12  2       3 00 103268621 14.22140 14.2321,5   22 
  23 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 13 10       2 BE 112636921 14.26060 14.2359,8   23 
  24 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 17 11       7 BE 103208321 14.08411 14.2543,3   24 
  25 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 15  7       2 BE 112652721 14.28180 14.2550,3   25 
  26 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 17 10       8 BE 115330021 14.09031 14.2605,3   26 
  27 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 17  7       9 BE 115329021 14.09101 14.2612,3   27 
  28 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 13  4       3 BE 114940521 14.31210 14.2914,8   28 
  29 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 13  3       4 BE 112637121 14.31230 14.2916,8   29 
  30 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 15  6       3 BE 112652921 14.32540 14.3026,3   30 
  31 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 20 11       5 BE 103880721 14.17400 14.3123,3   31 
  32 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 15  5       4 BE 112652821 14.35380 14.3310,3   32 
  33 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 13 11       5 BE 112632121 14.39520 14.3745,8   33 
  34 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 20 15       6 BE 103881821 14.26130 14.3956,3   34 
  35 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 20 14       7 BE 103892621 14.29060 14.4249,3   35 
  36 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 17  9      10 BE 103205821 14.26141 14.4316,3   36 
  37 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 41 19       8 00 103231021 14.44291 14.4352,3   37 
  38 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 41  6       9 BE 103225421 14.49421 14.4905,3   38 
  39 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 13  9       6 BE 112637721 14.51320 14.4925,8   39 
  40 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 20 18       8 BE 103892021 14.45150 14.5858,3   40 
  41 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 20 19       9 BE 103890921 14.46010 14.5944,3   41 
  42 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 13  7       7 BE 112635921 15.03270 15.0120,8   42 
  43 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 41 14      10 00 103228621 15.04120 15.0335,2   43 
  44 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 17 12      11 BE 103207421 14.50251 15.0727,3   44 
  45 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 41 21      11 BE 103226121 15.11110 15.1034,2   45 
  46 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 41 17      12 00 103228421 15.15580 15.1521,2   46 
  47 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 41  5      13 BE 103223421 15.15590 15.1522,2   47 
  48 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 13 12       8 BE 112634721 15.23140 15.2107,8   48 
  49 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 12  7       4 00 103268521 15.21560 15.2303,5   49 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE VEDRIN                      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            28-08-21  56 VIEUX+YEARLS      Amateurs:7 LACHER:12.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  26  8   71944 BE 100204220 13.42531  987.0893    1 
   2 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  26 22       2 BE 103755019 13.45031  958.5930    2 
   3 308469-09 LANOY NADIA           HEMPTIN  2  1   85288 BE 115238817 14.01180  934.1512    3 
   4 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  26 16       3 BE 509937419 13.47261  929.0889    4 
   5 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  26 25       4 BE 115730019 13.47341  927.4919    5 
   6 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  6  3   85427 BE 100240820 14.03181  915.5999    6 
   7 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  26 19       5 BE 103752819 13.49051  909.7047    7 
   8 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  26  4       6 BE 100204520 13.49091  908.9385    8 
   9 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  5  4   77809 BE 100246320 13.57170  891.4531    9 
  10 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 12  2   76174 BE 111845318 13.57460  867.9149   10 
  11 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 12  9       2 BE 100288220 13.58000  865.6136   11 
  12 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 12  4       3 BE 103297419 13.58300  860.7232   12 
  13 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  26  6       7 BE 100201320 13.53591  856.6292   13 
  14 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  26 21       8 BE 115726719 13.54281  851.7275   14 
  15 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  6  1       2 BE 113529814 14.11001  845.7979   15 
  16 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 12 12       4 BE 100289620 14.01430  830.5361   16 



  17 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  26 12       9 BE 103752319 13.57041  826.2935   17 
  18 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  26 23      10 BE 115728319 13.57051  826.1354   18 
  19 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  26  2      11 BE 103752719 13.57101  825.3456   19 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE VEDRIN                      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            28-08-21  35 VIEUX             Amateurs:5 LACHER:12.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  20 16   71944 BE 103755019 13.45031  958.5930    1 
   2 308469-09 LANOY NADIA           HEMPTIN  2  1   85288 BE 115238817 14.01180  934.1512    2 
   3 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  20 10       2 BE 509937419 13.47261  929.0889    3 
   4 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  20 19       3 BE 115730019 13.47341  927.4919    4 
   5 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  20 13       4 BE 103752819 13.49051  909.7047    5 
   6 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  8  2   76174 BE 111845318 13.57460  867.9149    6 
   7 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  8  4       2 BE 103297419 13.58300  860.7232    7 
   8 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  20 15       5 BE 115726719 13.54281  851.7275    8 
   9 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  2  1   85427 BE 113529814 14.11001  845.7979    9 
  10 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  20  6       6 BE 103752319 13.57041  826.2935   10 
  11 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  20 17       7 BE 115728319 13.57051  826.1354   11 
  12 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  20  2       8 BE 103752719 13.57101  825.3456   12 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE VEDRIN                      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            28-08-21  21 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:6 LACHER:12.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN   6  6   71944 BE 100204220 13.42531  987.0893    1 
   2 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  4  1   85427 BE 100240820 14.03181  915.5999    2 
   3 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN   6  2       2 BE 100204520 13.49091  908.9385    3 
   4 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  2  1   77809 BE 100246320 13.57170  891.4531    4 
   5 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  4  1   76174 BE 100288220 13.58000  865.6136    5 
   6 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN   6  4       3 BE 100201320 13.53591  856.6292    6 
   7 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  4  4       2 BE 100289620 14.01430  830.5361    7 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE VEDRIN                      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            28-08-21  105 JEUNES           Amateurs:11 LACHER:12.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 12 10   83025 BE 103183221 13.57150  951.5759    1 
   2 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M 16 10   70303 BE 103118521 13.43560  950.8972    2 
   3 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL   HEMPTIN 15 10   85288 BE 103195321 14.01350  931.2611    3 
   4 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL   HEMPTIN 15  2       2 BE 103170321 14.03210  913.6369    4 
   5 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 12  2       2 BE 103185021 14.02450  895.1482    5 
   6 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M 16 12       2 BE 103116821 13.53100  845.3267    6 
   7 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  15  1   71944 BE 103193621 13.55071  845.2233    7 
   8 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M 16 11       3 BE 103118621 13.53130  844.8187    8 
   9 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M 16 13       4 BE 103198121 13.53190  843.8048    9 
  10 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   16  3   70389 BE 103105421 13.53520  839.2965   10 
  11 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 12  3       3 BE 103183821 14.09070  837.6492   11 
  12 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 12  8       4 BE 103184121 14.09280  834.7017   12 
  13 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL   HEMPTIN 15  3       3 BE 103196821 14.13390  822.8461   13 
  14 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 12  7       5 BE 103183921 14.11010  821.8941   14 
  15 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M 16  4       5 BE 103197421 13.55340  821.6167   15 
  16 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  4  4   76174 BE 103187221 14.03580  810.6492   16 
  17 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 12  6       6 BE 103184321 14.13230  803.0792   17 
  18 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   16  1       2 BE 103103921 13.58530 14.1708,8   18 
  19 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M 16  6       6 BE 103197121 13.59310 14.1753,3   19 
  20 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 12 12       7 BE 103183121 14.18210 14.2049,1   20 
  21 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   16  5       3 BE 103101621 14.02380 14.2053,8   21 
  22 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  4  1       2 BE 103186621 14.10510 14.2152,9   22 
  23 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 12  5       8 BE 103182921 14.20270 14.2255,1   23 
  24 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL   HEMPTIN 15  6       4 BE 103196921 14.23170 14.2255,4   24 
  25 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M 16  2       7 BE 103117721 14.05020 14.2324,3   25 
  26 124151-88 THIRION MICHEL        WARET-L  7  3   77809 BE 103173621 14.14540 14.2353,3   26 
  27 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL   HEMPTIN 15 13       5 BE 103196621 14.25210 14.2459,4   27 
  28 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 12  1       9 BE 103184921 14.22320 14.2500,1   28 
  29 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M 16  8       8 BE 103119921 14.06520 14.2514,3   29 
  30 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  4  3       3 BE 103187721 14.15060 14.2607,9   30 
  31 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   16  9       4 00 103108521 14.09270 14.2742,8   31 



  32 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M 16  7       9 BE 103198521 14.09210 14.2743,3   32 
  33 309213-74 TOLBECQ MAXIME        BOUGE    5  5   70680 BE 103146421 14.10370 14.2831,0   33 
  34 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M 16  1      10 BE 103117121 14.14260 14.3248,3   34 
  35 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL   HEMPTIN 15 14       6 BE 103171721 14.33500 14.3328,4   35 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE MEUX                        Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            28-08-21  11 VIEUX+YEARLS      Amateurs:4 LACHER:12.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 305973-35 DELVEAUX-JOCHMANS     RAMILLI  5  1   85867 BE 104920119 14.01271  938.9331    1 
   2 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  2  1   76294 BE 101557120 13.55080  896.1707    2 
   3 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU   2  2   75610 BE 116086217 14.00140  837.9387    3 
   4 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  2  2       2 BE 101557220 14.01070  837.3221    4 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE MEUX                        Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            28-08-21  6 VIEUX              Amateurs:3 LACHER:12.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 305973-35 DELVEAUX-JOCHMANS     RAMILLI  2  1   85867 BE 104920119 14.01271  938.9331    1 
   2 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU   2  2   75610 BE 116086217 14.00140  837.9387    2 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE MEUX                        Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            28-08-21  5 YEARLINGS          Amateurs:2 LACHER:12.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  2  1   76294 BE 101557120 13.55080  896.1707    1 
   2 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  2  2       2 BE 101557220 14.01070  837.3221    2 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE MEUX                        Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            28-08-21  124 JEUNES           Amateurs:8 LACHER:12.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  8  8   76294 BE 113215021 13.53270  914.2481    1 
   2 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  23 10   68516 00 104041521 13.45250  908.4994    2 
   3 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  26 17   75610 BE 104010221 13.53420  903.3453    3 
   4 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  26 11       2 BE 104011921 13.53440  902.9857    4 
   5 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  7  5   70849 BE 104071121 13.49350  890.2492    5 
   6 305973-35 DELVEAUX-JOCHMANS     RAMILLI 21 21   85867 00 113211121 14.06451  887.4989    6 
   7 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  23 15       2 BE 104040121 13.48000  878.4103    7 
   8 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  23  7       3 BE 104044621 13.48040  877.6601    8 
   9 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  7  1       2 BE 104071621 13.52000  864.0122    9 
  10 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  23  5       4 BE 104045821 13.51140  843.4469   10 
  11 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  23 18       5 BE 104040821 13.51320  840.3434   11 
  12 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  7  3       3 BE 104071021 13.54520  834.8272   12 
  13 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  8  4       2 BE 113215121 14.01460  831.3912   13 
  14 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  8  6       3 BE 113215721 14.01510  830.6369   14 
  15 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  8  3       4 BE 104068621 14.01540  830.1850   15 
  16 305973-35 DELVEAUX-JOCHMANS     RAMILLI 21  4       2 00 113214021 14.13551  826.2931   16 
  17 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  23 21       6 BE 104040921 13.54090  814.2127   17 
  18 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  7  7       4 BE 104070621 13.57220  810.9386   18 
  19 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  26 14       3 BE 104014021 14.03250  809.3845   19 
  20 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  26 22       4 BE 104010421 14.03370  807.6553   20 
  21 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  26 24       5 BE 104016621 14.03430  806.7935   21 
  22 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  26 13       6 BE 104012921 14.05150 14.2314,2   22 
  22 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  26 19       7 BE 104015121 14.05150 14.2314,2   22 
  24 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  26 21       8 BE 104015021 14.05220 14.2321,2   24 
  25 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES   9  3   70747 BE 104026121 13.59411 14.2345,1   25 
  26 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  26 23       9 BE 104015621 14.06350 14.2434,2   26 
  27 109627-17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES   9  9       2 BE 104028621 14.00471 14.2451,1   27 
  28 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  7  2       5 BE 104071321 14.00550 14.2451,3   28 
  29 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  26  5      10 BE 104014121 14.08380 14.2637,2   29 
  30 243237-58 DECAMP JULIEN         EMINES   4  4   70764 BE 104065821 14.02550 14.2657,7   30 
  31 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  26 25      11 BE 104016721 14.09480 14.2747,2   31 
  32 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  23 19       7 BE 104041421 14.01180 14.2809,3   32 



  33 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  23 14       8 BE 104040321 14.01250 14.2816,3   33 
  34 116984-02 MALOTAUX PHILIPPE     MEUX    26  3   71997 BE 104055621 14.06140 14.2844,2   34 
  35 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  23 11       9 BE 104042321 14.02500 14.2941,3   35 
  36 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  23 22      10 BE 104045221 14.03010 14.2952,3   36 
  37 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  23 13      11 BE 104041321 14.05490 14.3240,3   37 
  38 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  23 20      12 BE 104046021 14.06520 14.3343,3   38 
  39 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  23  1      13 BE 104042221 14.07150 14.3406,3   39 
  39 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  23 17      14 BE 104040721 14.07150 14.3406,3   39 
  41 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  26  8      12 BE 104015221 14.24230 14.4222,2   41 
  42 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  23  2      15 BE 104041921 14.16050 14.4256,3   42 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


